6 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for IV B.Tech | semester (R16) Regular/Supplementary Examinations March 2021
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits
15A91A0239 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION ABSENT
15A91A0239 | R1641023 | POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL ABSENT
15A91A0239 | R164102D | INSTRUMENTATION ABSENT
15A91A0239 | R164102G | SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES ABSENT
15A91A03B2 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS F
15A91A03B2 | R1641032 | CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) F
15A91A03B2 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F
15A91A03B2 | R1641034 | POWER PLANT ENGINEERING F
15A91A03B2 | R164103C | ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING F
15A91A03B2 | R164103E | DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE F
15A91A0491 | R1641042 | DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE , F
15A91A0491 | R164104D | EMBEDDED SYSTEMS F
15A91A0542 | P1641052 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS ABSENT
15A91A0542 | R164105A | BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT
15A91A05D2 | P1641052 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F
15A91A05D5 | P1641052 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS ABSENT

15A91A05D5 | R1641051 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM | F
15A91A05DS5 | R1641052 | SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS ABSENT
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15A91A05DS5 | R1641053 | WEB TECHNOLOGIES ABSENT
15A91A05D5 | R164105A | BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT
15A91A05D5 | R164105D | CLOUD COMPUTING(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT
15A91A2622 | R1641262 | UNDERGROUND METAL MINING TECHNOLOGY ABSENT
16A91A0105 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I D
16A91A0122 | R1641013 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II D
16A91A0123 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I D
16A91A0124 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - || D
16A91A0147 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I C
16A91A0151 | R1641011 | ENVIRONMENTAL ENINEERING-II B
16A91A0151 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I C
16A91A0151 | R1641013 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II D
16A91A0151 | R1641014 | REMOTE SENSING AND GIS APPLICATIONS C
16A91A0151 | R1641015 | IRRIGATION DESIGN & DRAWING O
16A91A0151 | R1641017 | GIS & CAD LAB S
16A91A0151 | R1641019 | IPR & PATENTS COMPLETED
16A91A0151 | R164101B | GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES C
16A91A0151 | R164101H | ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT & MANAGE | C
16A91A0163 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I F
16A91A0165 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - || D
16A91A01A0 | R1641011 | ENVIRONMENTAL ENINEERING-II F
16A91A01A0 | R1641013 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II ABSENT
16A91A01A0 | R1641014 | REMOTE SENSING AND GIS APPLICATIONS ABSENT
16A91A01A9 | R1641011 | ENVIRONMENTAL ENINEERING-II F
16A91A01A9 | R1641012 | WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I D
16A91A01A9 | R1641013 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II F
16A91A01A9 | R1641014 | REMOTE SENSING AND GIS APPLICATIONS D




Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits
16A91A01A9 | R1641015 | IRRIGATION DESIGN & DRAWING (@] 2
16A91A01A9 | R1641017 | GIS & CAD LAB S 2
16A91A01A9 | R1641019 | IPR & PATENTS COMPLETED | O
16A91A01A9 | R164101B | GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES D 3
16A91A01A9 | R164101H | ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT & MANAGE | C 3
16A91A0202 | R1641024 | SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION C 3
16A91A0202 | R164102D | INSTRUMENTATION C 3
16A91A0212 | R1641024 | SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION F 0
16A91A0217 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION C 3
16A91A0221 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION F 0
16A91A0228 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION ABSENT 0
16A91A0228 | R1641023 | POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL ABSENT 0
16A91A0228 | R1641024 | SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION F 0
16A91A0240 | R1641021 | UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY C 3
16A91A0240 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION D 3
16A91A0240 | R1641023 | POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL ABSENT 0
16A91A0240 | R1641024 | SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION F 0
16A91A0240 | R1641027 | ELECTRICAL SIMULATION LABORATORY 0 2
16A91A0240 | R1641028 | POWER SYSTEMS & SIMULATION LABORATORY (@] 2
16A91A0240 | R164102D | INSTRUMENTATION ABSENT 0
16A91A0240 | R164102F | ELECTRIC POWER QUALITY F 0
16A91A0246 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION ABSENT 0
16A91A0246 | R1641024 | SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION ABSENT 0
16A91A0249 | R1641022 | LINEAR IC APPLICATION F 0
16A91A0315 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3
16A91A0325 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F 0
16A91A0334 | R164103E | DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE C 3
16A91A0337 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS ABSENT 0
16A91A0343 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS C 3
16A91A0343 | R1641032 | CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) C 3
16A91A0343 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F 0
16A91A0343 | R1641034 | POWER PLANT ENGINEERING D 3
16A91A0343 | R1641037 | CAD/CAM LAB A 2
16A91A0343 | R1641038 | MECHATRONICS LAB A 2
16A91A0343 | R164103C | ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING D 3
16A91A0343 | R164103D | ADVANCED MATERIALS C 3
16A91A0344 | R1641032 | CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) C 3
16A91A0348 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3
16A91A0362 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS C 3
16A91A0362 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3
16A91A0363 | R1641032 | CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) F 0
16A91A0363 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F 0
16A91A0363 | R1641034 | POWER PLANT ENGINEERING C 3
16A91A0365 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS C 3
16A91A0370 | R1641032 | CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) D 3
16A91A0370 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM ABSENT 0
16A91A0370 | R1641034 | POWER PLANT ENGINEERING C 3
16A91A0370 | R164103D | ADVANCED MATERIALS A 3
16A91A0371 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS C 3
16A91A0371 | R1641033 | FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3
16A91A0373 | R1641031 | MECHATRONICS D 3
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Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A0379
16A91A0380
16A91A0380
16A91A0385
16A91A0387
16A91A0395
16A91A0398
16A91A03A3
16A91A03A3
16A91A03A6
16A91A03B0
16A91A03B2
16A91A03CO
16A91A03C4
16A91A03C4
16A91A03D5
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0406
16A91A0424
16A91A0428
16A91A0440
16A91A0440
16A91A0440
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0469
16A91A0498
16A91A0498
16A91A0498
16A91A04A2
16A91A04A2
16A91A04A2
16A91A04B0
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1

R1641033
R1641033
R164103C
R1641033
R1641033
R1641033
R1641033
R1641031
R1641034
R1641033
R1641033
R1641033
R1641033
R1641032
R1641033
R1641033
R1641041
R1641042
R1641043
R1641044
R1641047
R1641048
R164104B
R164104D
R1641042
R1641042
R164104D
R1641042
R1641044
R164104D
R1641041
R1641042
R1641043
R1641044
R1641047
R1641048
R164104B
R164104D
R1641042
R1641042
R1641044
R164104D
R1641041
R1641042
R164104D
R1641042
R1641041
R1641042
R1641043
R1641044
R1641047

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
MECHATRONICS

POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME)

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE)
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING & OPTICAL LAB
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE)
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING & OPTICAL LAB
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE)
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING & OPTICAL LAB
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04D3
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G9
16A91A04G9
16A91A04H0
16A91A04H0
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H6
16A91A04H6
16A91A04H8
16A91A04H8
16A91A04H8
16A91A0417
16A91A0418
16A91A0418
16A91A04J0
16A91A04J0
16A91A04K8
16A91A04K8
16A91A04N4
16A91A04N4
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0517
16A91A0517
16A91A0536
16A91A0536
16A91A0585
16A91A05A9

R1641048
R164104B
R164104D
R1641041
R1641044
R164104B
R164104D
R1641042
R1641041
R1641042
R1641043
R1641044
R1641047
R1641048
R164104B
R164104D
R1641041
R1641042
R164104D
R1641042
R1641044
R1641041
R1641042
R1641041
R1641042
R1641042
R1641044
R1641041
R1641042
R1641044
R1641042
R1641042
R164104B
R1641041
R1641042
R1641042
R1641044
R1641042
R1641044
R1641051
R1641052
R1641053
R1641054
R164105A
R164105F
R1641052
R164105F
R1641053
R164105F
R1641053
R1641053

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

RADAR SYSTEMS

OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE)
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING & OPTICAL LAB
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE,
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM

SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS
WEB TECHNOLOGIES

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY
BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT)
SCRIPTING LANGUAGES

SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS
SCRIPTING LANGUAGES

WEB TECHNOLOGIES

SCRIPTING LANGUAGES

WEB TECHNOLOGIES

WEB TECHNOLOGIES

ABSENT
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits
16A91A05B3 | R1641053 | WEB TECHNOLOGIES C 3
16A91A05C8 | R1641051 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM | D 3
16A91A05D8 | R1641052 | SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS B 3
16A91A05G5 | R1641052 | SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS ABSENT 0
16A91A05H5 | R1641052 | SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS F 0
16A91A05H5 | R1641054 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY C 3
16A91A05H7 | R1641054 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY F 0
16A91A05H7 | R164105A | BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT 0
16A91A0511 | R1641052 | SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS D 3
16A91A05I1 | R1641053 | WEB TECHNOLOGIES C 3
16A91A05I13 | R1641053 | WEB TECHNOLOGIES C 3
16A91A1202 | R164105C | MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) F 0
16A91A1202 | R164112C | MACHINE LEARNING F 0
16A91A1206 | R164105C | MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) ABSENT 0
16A91A1229 | R1641051 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM | F 0
16A91A1236 | R1641051 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM | F 0
16A91A1236 | R1641054 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY B 3
16A91A1236 | R164105C | MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) D 3
16A91A1236 | R164105D | CLOUD COMPUTING(COMMON TO CSE,IT) D 3
16A91A1236 | R1641121 | DATA WARE HOUSING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGE C 3
16A91A1236 | R1641127 | MOBILE COMPUTING LAB S 2
16A91A1236 | R1641128 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY LAB A 2
16A91A1236 | R164112A | INTERNET OF THINGS F 0
16A91A1247 | R1641051 | CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM | F 0
16A91A1249 | R164105C | MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) C 3
16A91A2606 | R164126C | ROCK FRAGMENTATION ENGINEERING D 3
16A91A2609 | R1641263 | ROCK MECHANICS & GROUND CONTROL D 3
16A91A2611 | R1641262 | UNDERGROUND METAL MINING TECHNOLOGY C 3
16A91A2623 | R1641262 | UNDERGROUND METAL MINING TECHNOLOGY C 3
16A91A2623 | R1641263 | ROCK MECHANICS & GROUND CONTROL F 0
16A91A2713 | R164127A | NATURAL GAS HYDRATES ABSENT 0
16A91A2729 | R164127D | COAL BED METHANE ENGINEERING ABSENT 0
16A91A2734 | R1641019 | IPR & PATENTS COMPLETED | O
16A91A2734 | R1641271 | INTEGRATED ASSET MANAGEMENT D 3
16A91A2734 | R1641272 | PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING-II F 0
16A91A2734 | R1641273 | SURFACE PRODUCTION OPERATIONS C 3
16A91A2734 | R1641274 | OIL & GAS PROCESSING PLANT DESIGN D 3
16A91A2734 | R1641277 | PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT DESIGN & SIMULATION A 2
16A91A2734 | R1641278 | PETROLEUM RESERVOIR SIMULATION LAB A 2
16A91A2734 | R164127A | NATURAL GAS HYDRATES D 3
16A91A2734 | R164127D | COAL BED METHANE ENGINEERING D 3
16A91A2737 | R1641019 | IPR & PATENTS COMPLETED | 0
16A91A2737 | R1641271 | INTEGRATED ASSET MANAGEMENT F 0
16A91A2737 | R1641272 | PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING-II F 0
16A91A2737 | R1641273 | SURFACE PRODUCTION OPERATIONS F 0
16A91A2737 | R1641274 | OIL & GAS PROCESSING PLANT DESIGN ABSENT 0
16A91A2737 | R1641277 | PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT DESIGN & SIMULATION S 2
16A91A2737 | R1641278 | PETROLEUM RESERVOIR SIMULATION LAB A 2
16A91A2737 | R164127A | NATURAL GAS HYDRATES ABSENT 0
16A91A2737 | R164127D | COAL BED METHANE ENGINEERING F 0
16A91A2748 | R1641019 | IPR & PATENTS COMPLETED | O
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Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2750
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3519
16A91A3540
17A95A0118
17A95A0206
17A95A0220
17A95A0220
17A95A0220
17A95A0220
17A95A0333
17A95A0336
17A95A0348
17A95A0364
17A95A0364
17A95A0369
17A95A0373
17A95A0373
17A95A0404
17A95A0408

R1641271
R1641272
R1641273
R1641274
R1641277
R1641278
R164127A
R164127D
R1641272
R1641351
R1641352
R1641353
R1641354
R1641357
R1641358
R164135A
R164135D
R1641351
R1641352
R1641353
R1641354
R1641357
R1641358
R164135A
R164135D
R1641351
R1641352
R1641353
R1641354
R1641357
R1641358
R164135A
R164135D
R1641354
R1641354
R164101l

R1641023
R1641022
R1641023
R1641024
R164102D
R1641033
R1641031
R1641033
R1641031
R1641033
R1641033
R1641031
R1641033
R164104B
R1641042

INTEGRATED ASSET MANAGEMENT

PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING-II
SURFACE PRODUCTION OPERATIONS

OIL & GAS PROCESSING PLANT DESIGN
PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT DESIGN & SIMULATION
PETROLEUM RESERVOIR SIMULATION LAB
NATURAL GAS HYDRATES

COAL BED METHANE ENGINEERING

PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING-II

MICRO IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

FARM MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENTS-II

POST HARVEST ENGINEERING FOR HORTICULTUR
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
FARM MACHINERY LAB-2

DAIRY AND FOOD ENGINEERING LAB

SEED PROCESSING AND STORAGE ENGINEERING
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT

MICRO IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

FARM MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENTS-II

POST HARVEST ENGINEERING FOR HORTICULTUR
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
FARM MACHINERY LAB-2

DAIRY AND FOOD ENGINEERING LAB

SEED PROCESSING AND STORAGE ENGINEERING
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT

MICRO IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

FARM MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENTS-II

POST HARVEST ENGINEERING FOR HORTICULTUR
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
FARM MACHINERY LAB-2

DAIRY AND FOOD ENGINEERING LAB

SEED PROCESSING AND STORAGE ENGINEERING
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
GROUND WATER DEVELOPMENT

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL
LINEAR IC APPLICATION

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL
SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION
INSTRUMENTATION

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
MECHATRONICS

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
MECHATRONICS

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
MECHATRONICS

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM
ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0420
17A95A0424
17A95A0502
17A95A3507
17A95A3507
17A95A3507
17A95A3507
17A95A3514
17A95A3515
17A95A3515
17A95A3515
17A95A3515
17A95A3518
17A95A3518
17A95A3519
17A95A3520
17A95A3520
17A95A3520
17A95A3520
17A95A3520
17A95A3520

R1641041
R1641042
R1641043
R1641044
R1641047
R1641048
R164104B
R164104D
R1641042
R1641042
R1641051
R1641352
R1641353
R1641354
R164135B
R1641354
R1641351
R1641354
R164135A
R164135E
R1641354
R164135E
R1641354
R1641351
R1641352
R1641353
R1641354
R164135A
R164135E

RADAR SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE)
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING & OPTICAL LAB

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB

ELECTRONIC SWITCHING SYSTEMS

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE ,
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY (COMM
FARM MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENTS-II

POST HARVEST ENGINEERING FOR HORTICULTUR
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
GREEN HOUSE TECHNOLOGIES(NO SYLLABUS)
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
MICRO IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SEED PROCESSING AND STORAGE ENGINEERING
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
MICRO IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

FARM MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENTS-II

POST HARVEST ENGINEERING FOR HORTICULTUR
MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SEED PROCESSING AND STORAGE ENGINEERING
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is :

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

21-06-2021 ]

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Controller of Examinations

Date:14.06.2021




